
2018 SCHEDULE
REGULAR SCHEDULE 2017 HOLIDAYS

Mondays 6:30am - 7:30am*** 40-minute zazen + service Wed, Jul 4 Independence Day

Tuesdays 6:30am - 7:30am 40-minute zazen + service Mon, Sep 3 Labor Day

7pm - 7:40pm 40-minute zazen Sun, Dec 16 to 
Tue, Jan 1, 2019

Year-End Break
Wednesdays 6:30am - 7:30am 40-minute zazen + service

Thursdays 6:30am - 7:30am 40-minute zazen + service
Full-Moon Bodhisattva Ceremonies

will be held on the following
Saturdays at 11:30am

7pm - 7:40pm 40-minute zazen

Fridays 6:30am - 7:30am 40-minute zazen + service

7:30pm - 8pm* 30-minute zazen
Jan 20
Feb 17
Mar 24
Apr 28 
June 2 

June 30

Jul 28
Aug 25
Sep 22
Oct 27
Nov 24

8pm - 9:30pm* Book discussion group

Saturdays 9:30am - 10:15am** Zazen lessons (by appt.)

10:30am - 1:30pm** 30-minute zazen, 10-minute 
kinhin, 30-minute zazen, dharma 
talk, service, samu (work period) 
and tea

*
**

***

When a Sesshin or Zazenkai is scheduled for the next day, the Friday evening schedule is suspended. 
When a holiday, Sesshin or a Zazenkai is scheduled on a weekend, the Saturday schedule is suspended. 
When a Sesshin is scheduled for the preceding Sunday, the Monday morning schedule is suspended.

Always check the web site or our Meetup group for possible changes.

2018 SESSHINS / ZAZENKAIS
Wed, Jan 3 to Sun, Jan 7 6:30am - 8:30pm (Wed - Sat) / 6:30am - 11am (Sun) New Year Sesshin

Sat, Feb 17 8am - 5pm Zazenkai

Sat, Mar 24 8am - 5pm Zazenkai

Sat, Apr 21 8am - 5pm Zazenkai

Sat, May 26 to Mon, May 28 6:30am - 8pm (Sat+Sun) / 6:30am - 5pm (Mon) Sesshin

Sat, Jul 7 8am - 5pm Zazenkai

Sat, Aug 4 8am - 5pm Zazenkai

Sat, Sep 8 to Sun, Sep 9 6:30am - 8pm (Sat) / 6:30am - 5pm (Sun) Sewing and Work Sesshin

Sat, Oct 6 8am - 5pm Zazenkai

Sat, Nov 3 8am - 5pm Zazenkai

Sat, Dec 1 to Sun, Dec 2 6:30am - 8:30pm (Sat) / 6:30am - 5pm (Sun) Rohatsu Sesshin

2018 SPECIAL EVENTS
Sun, Jan 7 1pm - 2pm Jukai Ceremony

Sat, Feb ?? 11:00am - 12:30pm Talk by Guest Speaker 
(name and date to be announced)

Sat, Mar 10 2pm - 5pm Garage Sale prepration

Sat, Mar 17 and Sun, Mar 18 7am - 4pm Garage Sale

Sat, Apr 7 1pm Buddha’s birthday ceremony

Sun, Dec 16 3pm - 8pm Tree Party

Mon, Dec 31 8pm - 12:30am New Year’s Eve

Beginner’s Mind Zen Center 
9325 Lasaine Avenue / Northridge, CA 91325 / 818-349-7708 / www.beginnersmindzencenter.org

http://www.beginnersmindzencenter.org/discussion.html
http://www.beginnersmindzencenter.org
http://www.meetup.com/Beginners-Mind-Zen-Center-Northridge-CA/
http://www.beginnersmindzencenter.org

